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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/piec-superior-xI-66l-glass-p-17976.html

Piec Superior XL 66L Glass

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

opis

moc

wymiary

napiecie

Wymiary zewnetrzne (mm)

Opis produktu

Wymiary wewnetrzne: 2x 1080x720x(H)140 mmWaga: 218 kg

13 811,44 zt

11 228,81 zt
25970

220443

Hendi

2 komory

18000
1360x940x(H)745
400
1360x940x(H)745
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